Data Sheet

Last modification 2021-04-01

PEROVA EX40-BK
9329501056561

TelbiXx.

The Perova outdoor wall lamp is inspired by the best of minimalist design and is comfortable in any decor. This fixture is framed
in solid brass with a tall cylinder. Add a vintage filament style bulb for an industrial look. It features a clear glass cylinder shade
to add a rounded touch to this sleek mid-century inspired fixture. Available in 2 sizes as either natural brass or Black.

Overview

Family name
Item Type
Mounting

Color / Material

Fixture Color 1

Size

Fixture Diameter (cm)
Fixture Height (cm)
Fixture Projection (cm)

Specification

Voltage Input

Wattage (max)

Globe Type

Globe / Light Source qty
Globe / Light Source included
Dimmable

IP rating

Warranty

Barcode

GTIN

Perova
Exterior (EX)
Surface

Black

13.4
40.0
19.2

240V

25

E27

1

No

Globe dependant
P44

3

9329501056561

All representations within this document are subject to copyright. ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3000.
NOTE : All images , descriptions and dimensions are indicative. Please check latest version of item detail on Telbix website prior to ordering or installation.
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All representations within this document are subject to copyright. ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3000.
NOTE : All images , descriptions and dimensions are indicative. Please check latest version of item detail on Telbix website prior to ordering or installation.
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All representations within this document are subject to copyright. ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3000.
NOTE : All images , descriptions and dimensions are indicative. Please check latest version of item detail on Telbix website prior to ordering or installation.
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Last modification 2021-04-11

PEROVA EX40-BRS
9329501056578

TelbiXx.

The Perova outdoor wall lamp is inspired by the best of minimalist design and is comfortable in any decor. This fixture is framed
in solid brass with a tall cylinder. Add a vintage filament style bulb for an industrial look. It features a clear glass cylinder shade
to add a rounded touch to this sleek mid-century inspired fixture. Available in 2 sizes as either natural brass or Black.

Overview

Family name
Item Type
Mounting

Color / Material

Fixture Color 1

Size

Fixture Diameter (cm)
Fixture Height (cm)
Fixture Projection (cm)

Specification

Voltage Input

Wattage (max)

Globe Type

Globe / Light Source qty
Globe / Light Source included
Dimmable

IP rating

Warranty

Barcode

GTIN

Perova
Exterior (EX)
Surface

Brass

13.4
40.0
19.2

240V

25

E27

1

No

Globe dependant
P44

3

9329501056578

All representations within this document are subject to copyright. ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3000.
NOTE : All images , descriptions and dimensions are indicative. Please check latest version of item detail on Telbix website prior to ordering or installation.
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Pricing
PRICE - RRP incGST 257.0
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TelbiXx.

All representations within this document are subject to copyright. ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3000.
NOTE : All images , descriptions and dimensions are indicative. Please check latest version of item detail on Telbix website prior to ordering or installation.
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All representations within this document are subject to copyright. ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3000.
NOTE : All images , descriptions and dimensions are indicative. Please check latest version of item detail on Telbix website prior to ordering or installation.
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